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Consider a~ding contracts for Juvenile Facility as recommended by FTWOODS Construction Manager.
(complete list of contracts awarded will be filed with official minutes)

Moved: Judge Doerfler
Seconded: Commissioner Boatright
Motion: To award contracts for Juvenile Facility as recommended by FTWOODS Construction Manager.
Vote: 5-0

FlWOODS
Construction

<Attachment>

General
Contractors .

Construction
Managers

Williamson County Commissioner's Court
DesignIBuilders

DATE: March 13, 2001 FTW Job No. 2007

PROJECT:

FROM:

New Juvenile Facility lor Williamson County

FTWOODS Constructlon (Construction Manager)

. ,Requated MotIonlsl:

1.) Awerd ContracIB to the following epparent lowest end best bidders for the IndlCllted
Bid PlICIcages.

po box 122
georgetown, IX 78627

Phone 5121930-2607
Fax 5121930-3469

www.flwoods.com

BldPec!caoe
2.3 - Site Utlll1les
2.4 • Termite Tntatment
2.5 • Chain Link fencing
2.6 • Landscaping and Irrigation
3.1 • Turnkey Concrete Work
4.1 - Masonry
5.2 • Structural end MIscI Steel Erection
5.3.1 • Expansion Joint Co".,.. materiels
5.3.2· Expansion Joint Co_labor
6.2 • Millwork & Lamlllllted Paneling
7.1 - Weterprooflng end Ceulklng
7.2 • Spray FIreproofing
7.5' E.I.F.S
6.2 - Commerclel Windows
9.1 - Drywall and AcouetJcal CeIlings
9.2 - Cenunlc snd Querry TIle
9.4 • Multlpurp0e8 Gym Floortng
9.5 • Epoxy Floor CoatIngs
9.6 - Pelntlng
10.1 - General Specialties Package
10.2.1 - Louvers materlele
10.3.1 -1.0. DevIces
11.2 - Commerclel Laundry Equip
11.3.1 - Projection Screens materiels
11.3.2 - Projection Screen lebor
11.6 - Food Service Equipment
12.1 • Hortzontal Blinds
15.1 - HVAC Work wI ALC Controls
15.2 - Plumbing
15.3 - Fire Sprinkler
16.1 - Eleetrtcsl wI Simplex Fire AIerm
17.1 • Voice & Dete Cabling

peg81of2

Contreetor
Shelton's Plumbing
Envlro Pest Control
Teus Commercial Fence
Utz Environmental ServIces
HR Mere Concrete
Brazos Masonry
PlllrIot Erection
WST Speclel1les
WST Speclsl1Jes
ALC Manu1acturlng
Westhertex Weterprooflng
Bahl Fireproofing
R.E. Kendrtck Plestertng
Floyds Glass
Central Texss Drywall
J.P. Morgen
Argosy Floor Covertng
Sunrl_ CommercIal P8Int1ng
Sunrl_ Commercial Painting
Southern Systems
Comptec
MTLSlgns
Commerclsl Eq. Co. Speed Queen
AustIn AcoustIc Meterlels
Austin AcoU8tlc Msterlels
KIrby Restaurant Supply
Cepl10l Blind & Drapery
Fox Mechanical
MJ Mechenlcal
Honeycutt FIre Sprinkler
R.K. Bass EJeetrlcsl
Links Communications

Contract Amount
$380,011
$14,560
$90,298

$381,150
$914,195
$665,910
$460,923
$13,988
$16,938

$288,912
$28,150
$54,795
$10,500

$101,600
$940,905
$91,538
$33,510
$38,500

$293,490
$231,080

$966
$28,185
$10,733
$4,695
$1,300

$207,600
$3,075

$1,183,599
$756,000
$158,680

$1,284,893
$51,575

http://www.flwoods.com
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2.) Approve the Total Project Coat Budgat for the New Juvenile Facility for WIlliamson
County In the amount of $19,982,000 (nIneteen million, nine hundred eighty two thoueand
dollara). Sea the attached coat breakdown.

3.) Sat a date of April 10, 2001 for acceptance Of Blda (ra-bld) for the Rooting on tha New
Juvenile Facility for Williamson County.

~
FIWOODS
Construction
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FlWOODS
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PO Box 122
Georgetown, TX 78627

Phone 5121930-2607
FIX 512J930.3469

Williamson County Juvenile Justice Facility
Georgetown, Texas

March 13, 2001

Site Development Cost $ 2,355,949
Building Cost $ 13.595,352
Building Permit Allowance $ 166,000
Preconstruction Services $ 254,735
Construction Services $ 594,381
Contractor's Contingency (3%) $ 536,083

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST $ 17,502,500

Coat per Square Foot $ 156.72

Owner's Fixtures, Furnishings and EqUipment $ 865,000
Design Fees:

Architectural, Structural, Mechanical, Electrical $ 1,257,500
Geotechnical Engineering Study $ 25,000
Civil Design Fee $ 120,000
Landscape Design Fee $ 15,000
Kitchen Design Fee $ 15,000
Roofing Consultant $ 15,000
T.Y.C. Consultant $ 12,000

Williamson Co. JaiVArchitectural Review Fee $ 5,000
Owner's Betterment/Contingency $ 1501000

Subtotal $ 2,479,500

TOTAL PROJECT COST $ 19,982,000

Cost per Square Foot $ 178.92

Project Size: 111,680 sf

Budget based on 100% documents by OPUS 3 Architects dated December 15, 2000,
Add.lll dated Feb.9, 2001, and Add.1I2 dated Feb 15, 2001
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AGENDA ITEM 26

Discuss and take appropriate action on Part I DesignlBuild agreement for the jail addition and the separate
construction management agreement between the owner and architect for courts addition.

Glenn McDonald, Vice President of Landmark Organization, L. P., discussed the designlbuild agreement, and
the differences between a lump sum fixed price contract and a cost plus type contract, suggesting that a lump
sum fixed price contract would be the most advantageous for the county.

Moved: Commissioner Heiligenstein
Seconded: Commissioner Boatright
Motion: To approve a modified lump sum fixed price contract as opposed to the cost plus type contract.

First Assistant County Attorney Dale Rye stated for the record that County Attorney Gene Taylor had been
assured by Landmark that this issue would not be discussed at the meeting this week.

Mr. McDonald stated that Landmark had made no agreement not to discuss the contract issue, but that they had
agreed to respond with their comments on Mr. Taylor's draft of the contract.

Jim Broaddus from Broaddus & Associates stated that the number one issue is project definition before a
contract is finalized.

Commissioner Heiligenstein withdrew his motion in response to possible design changes that would affect the
project. Commissioner Boatright withdrew his second.

No further action was taken on this item.

<Attachment>


